© © N o U

11.
12.
13.

14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

Position

Manager
Groundskeeper

Grave Digger

Cemetery Manager

Groundskeeper
Groundskeeper
Groundskeeper
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

President

Treasurer

Other Positions Held Special District

Bardsdale Cemetery District
Bardsdale Cemetery District

El Rancho Simi Cemetery
District

El Rancho Simi Cemetery
District

Bardsdale Cemetery District
Bardsdale Cemetery District
Bardsdale Cemetery District
Bardsdale Cemetery District
Bardsdale Cemetery District
Bardsdale Cemetery District
Bardsdale Cemetery District
Bardsdale Cemetery District

El Rancho Simi Cemetery
District

El Rancho Simi Cemetery
District

El Rancho Simi Cemetery
District

Piru Cemetery District
Piru Cemetery District
Piru Cemetery District
Piru Cemetery District
Piru Cemetery District

El Rancho Simi Cemetery
District

El Rancho Simi Cemetery
District

Department Total Wages Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

Cemetery $40,364 $13,373
Cemetery $32,523 $12,134
Cemetery Operations $20,606 $0
Cemetery Operations $15,128 $0
Cemetery $7,851 $0
Cemetery $7,476 $0
Cemetery $3,287 $3,052
Board $0 $0
Board $0 $0
Board $0 $0
Board $0 $0
Board $0 $0
Governing Board $0 $0
Governing Board $0 $0
Governing Board $0 $0
Board Of Trustee $0 $0
Board Of Trustee $0 $0
Board Of Trustee $0 $0
Board Of Trustee $0 $0
Board Of Trustee $0 $0
Governing Board $0 $0
Governing Board $0 $0



