	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Manager		Bardsdale Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$40,364	\$13,373
2.	Groundskeeper		Bardsdale Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$32,523	\$12,134
3.	Grave Digger		El Rancho Simi Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$20,606	\$0
4.	Cemetery Manager		El Rancho Simi Cemetery District	Cemetery Operations	\$15,128	\$0
5.	Groundskeeper		Bardsdale Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$7,851	\$0
6.	Groundskeeper		Bardsdale Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$7,476	\$0
7.	Groundskeeper		Bardsdale Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$3,287	\$3,052
8.	Board		Bardsdale Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
9.	Board		Bardsdale Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
10.	Board		Bardsdale Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
11.	Board		Bardsdale Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
12.	Board		Bardsdale Cemetery District	Board	\$0	\$0
13.	Board Member		El Rancho Simi Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
14.	Board Member		El Rancho Simi Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
15.	Board Member		El Rancho Simi Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
16.	Board Member		Piru Cemetery District	Board Of Trustee	\$0	\$0
17.	Board Member		Piru Cemetery District	Board Of Trustee	\$0	\$0
18.	Board Member		Piru Cemetery District	Board Of Trustee	\$0	\$0
19.	Board Member		Piru Cemetery District	Board Of Trustee	\$0	\$0
20.	Board Member		Piru Cemetery District	Board Of Trustee	\$0	\$0
21.	President		El Rancho Simi Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
22.	Treasurer		El Rancho Simi Cemetery District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0